Name and Title of Judge 

Date 

Judgment- Page 2 of 

DEFENDANT: HALlS I UHURU 

CASE NUMBER: DVAW314CR000016-006 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the Federal Bureau ofPrisons to be imprisoned for a total term of: 

One Hundred Forty Four (144) months as to each ofCounts One (I) and Thirty Six (36), to run concurrently. 

0 The court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons: 
Placement in highest level drug rehabilitation treatment program for which the defendant qualifies.